
Smith Shield Club Handicap 

Crawfordsburn Trail: Monday 6
th

 April 2013 
 

Finishing Order 
 

Position No Time Athlete  Gender Handicap Actual Time 
1 2 26:40 Norman Lellyett M 2:00 24:40 

2 184 27:25 Charlie McNutt (Sr) M 7:00 20:25 

3 77 27:54 Corey Brown M 8:00 19:54 

4 183 28:03 Trevor Spencer M 0:00 28:03 

5 185 28:10 Tony Wall M 7:00 21:10 

6 194 28:18 Catherine Roberts F 4:00 24:18 

7 79 28:25 Thomas Simpson M 8:00 20:25 

8 186 28:54 Steve Wise M 7:00 21:54 

9 390 29:00 Ciaran Farren M 7:00 22:00 

10 303 29:03 Pat O’Driscoll M 0:00 29:03 

11 181 29:04 Helen Ryan F 4:00 25:04 

12 74 29:09 Gerry O’Boyle M 5:00 24:09 

13 314 29:18 Jacob Cavanagh M 4:00 25:18 

14 388 29:19 Ken Hawtin M 0:00 29:19 

15 509 29:33 Valerie McDonough F 6:00 23:33 

16 175 29:35 Nikki Heywood F 6:00 23:35 

17 195 30:39 Marie Devine F 5:00 25:39 

18 506 30:55 Andrew Muir M 7:00 23:55 

19 387 34:35 Lauren Hamilton F 4:00 30:35 

 

Fastest Female 

Position No Time Athlete  Gender Handicap Actual Time 
1 509 29:33 Valerie McDonough F 6:00 23:33 

2 175 29:35 Nikki Heywood F 6:00 23:35 

3 194 28:18 Catherine Roberts F 4:00 24:18 

4 181 29:04 Helen Ryan F 4:00 25:04 

5 195 30:39 Marie Devine F 5:00 25:39 

6 387 34:35 Lauren Hamilton F 4:00 30:35 

Fastest Male 

Position No Time Athlete  Gender Handicap Actual Time 
1 77 27:54 Corey Brown M 8:00 19:54 

2 184 27:25 Charlie McNutt (Sr) M 7:00 20:25 

3 79 28:25 Thomas Simpson M 8:00 20:25 

4 185 28:10 Tony Wall M 7:00 21:10 

5 186 28:54 Steve Wise M 7:00 21:54 

6 390 29:00 Ciaran Farren M 7:00 22:00 

7 506 30:55 Andrew Muir M 7:00 23:55 

8 74 29:09 Gerry O’Boyle M 5:00 24:09 

9 2 26:40 Norman Lellyett M 2:00 24:40 

10 314 29:18 Jacob Cavanagh M 4:00 25:18 

11 183 28:03 Trevor Spencer M 0:00 28:03 

12 303 29:03 Pat O’Driscoll M 0:00 29:03 

13 388 29:19 Ken Hawtin M 0:00 29:19 



 


